

2022-2023 Mission Viejo Activities Committee

Youth Committee Service Hour Log

Name:	 Grade in School:

Become a Full Mission Viejo Activities Committee (MVAC) Member

After attending just 3 MVAC general meetings and volunteering 20 hours in a 12-month period, you will transition from *New Member* to *Full Member*. Youth members will receive a specially designed t-shirt to wear at all official functions. Full members maintain their status by completing the same 20 hours and 3 meetings each reporting period.

Report completed hours at MVAC meetings or by emailing them to the MVAC office at MVAC@cityofmissionviejo.org.

Step 1: Attend Three Meetings

Three Meetings:	Meeting 1	Meeting 2	Meeting 3	Meetings have been reported to MVAC for tracking
Dates:	MM / D / YYYY	MM / DD / YYYY	MM / DD / YYYY	

Step 2: Complete 20 service hours

Community Service Activity	Date(s)	Time	Hours	Name of organization Supervisor name and signature	Reported to MVAC
(Sample) Oso Fit 5K booth help	2/26/22	8-11am	3	MVAC - Signature here	X



\$1000 MVAC Volunteerism Scholarship Awards (Maximum of 5 scholarships will be awarded)

Requirements:

- complete 150 Service hours (25 of these hours must be completed in Mission Viejo)
- Attend a CUSD or SVUSD high school
- o Enroll in a community college, university, 2-year trade school or technical/career college
- o Applications due in March. Contact: 949-830-7066 or mvac@cityofmissionviejo.org

About MVAC

Vision: Working together to make South Orange County a better place to live, work and play.

Mission: A non-profit, volunteer, civic organization that plans and facilitates community service

activities for the benefit of the citizens of Mission Viejo.

Additional Meetings:

Meeting	Date	Time	Hours	Name of organization Supervisor name and signature	Reported to MVAC

Additional Service Hours:

Additional Service Hours					
Community Service Activity	Date(s)	Time	Hours	Name of organization Supervisor name and signature	Reported to MVAC